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Mock Timetable Spring 2026

· A Level Art – Tuesday 20th January in B7
· Level 2 Performing Arts – P4&5 on Monday 2nd February (see Miss Hawley)
· GCSE Art – Half the class on Tuesday 24th February, and the other half on Wednesday 25th February in B7
· GCSE Spanish Speaking – Wednesday 18th & Thursday 19th March (see rotations)

	

	Morning (9:00AM)
	Afternoon (1:30PM)

	Monday 2nd February
	A Level History (Paper 1)
2 hours 30 mins
A Level Politics (Paper 1)
2 hours
A Level Geography (Paper 1)
1 hour 45 mins
GCSE English Language (Paper 1)
1 hour 45 mins
	A Level English Literature (Paper 1)
2 hours 30 mins
GCSE Business (Paper 1)
1 hour 30 mins
GCSE Computer Science (Paper 1)
1 hour 30 mins

	Tuesday 3rd February
	A Level Maths (Paper 1)
2 hours
A Level Sociology
2 hours
GCSE Biology
1 hour 45 mins
GCSE Combined Science (Biology)
1 hour 15 mins
	A Level Physics
2 hours
A Level Politics (Paper 2)
2 hours
GCSE Maths (Papers 2 & 5)
1 hour 30 mins

	Wednesday 4th February
	A Level Spanish (Paper 1)
2 hours 30 mins
A Level Psychology
2 hours
Level 3 Sport
1 hour 30 mins
GCSE Media Studies (Paper 1)
1 hour 30 mins
Level 2 Health & Social Care
1 hour 15 mins
	A Level English Literature (Paper 2)
3 hours
A Level Chemistry
2 hours 15 mins
GCSE Religious Studies (Paper 1)
1 hour 45 mins
Level 2 Hospitality & Catering
1 hour 30 mins

	Thursday 5th February
	A Level Maths (Paper 2)
2 hours
GCSE History (Papers 1A & 1B)
2 hours
GCSE Gegraphy (Paper 1)
1 hour 30 mins
	GCSE Chemistry
1 hour 45 mins
GCSE Combined Science (Chemistry)
1 hour 15 mins

	Friday 6th February
	A Level Politics (Paper 3)
2 hours
GCSE Spanish (Writing)
1 hour 20 mins/1 hour 15 mins
	A Level Geography (Paper 2)
2 hours 30 mins
A Level History (Paper 2)
2 hours 30 mins
A Level Biology
2 hours 15 mins
A Level Spanish (Paper 2)
2 hours
Level 3 Business
2 hours
Level 2 Further Maths
1 hour 45 mins




	


	Morning (9:00AM)
	Afternoon (1:30PM)

	Monday 9th February
	GCSE English Language (Paper 2)
1 hour 45 mins
	GCSE Business (Paper 2)
1 hour 30 mins
GCSE Computer Science (Paper 2)
1 hour 30 mins
GCSE Religious Studies (Paper 2)
1 hour 20 mins

	Tuesday 10th February
	GCSE Spanish (Listening & Reading)
2 hours/1 hour 30 mins
	GCSE Maths (Papers 3 & 6)
1 hour 30 mins

	Wednesday 11th February
	GCSE Sociology
1 hour 45 mins
GCSE Media Studies (Paper 2)
1 hour 30 mins
Level 2 Sport Science
1 hour 15 mins
	GCSE Physics
1 hour 45 mins
GCSE Combined Science (Physics)
1 hour 15 mins

	Thursday 12th February
	GCSE Statistics
1 hour 30 mins
	GCSE Geography (Paper 2&3 hybrid)
1 hour 45 mins
GCSE History (Papers 2A & 2B)
1 hour 40 mins

	Friday 13th February
	Contingency Day
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